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Training Activity Year to Date Recap

Year-to-Sept 30, 2022

79
383

414

390

878

Students Trained by UASI Member Jurisdiction
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Other:
46

90

2,060

COURSES DELIVERED

KEY ACCOMPLISHMENTS
YEAR-TO-DATE

19

17

42

4

62

272

12
Virtual / Online

25

STUDENTS TRAINED
Each course attendee is tracked as a Student Trained.
Therefore, one person who participates in multiple courses
would be counted each time they attend a course.



2022 Exercise Program Updates

Mass Notification Seminar
Domestic Violence Extremism Symposium
Securing the Cities Workshop and Trainings
Cyber Resilience Seminar

Pandemic Preparedness TTX



BATEP Calendar

Upcoming Key Events
Oct   - Feb
2022   2023

Supply Chain Seminar Series
(FY21 RCPGP)

Jan
2023

Hazardous Materials Functional Exercise Series

Feb - Mar
2023

Jurisdiction Based C-POD Exercises
(FY19 RCPGP) (Select jurisdictions only)

May 18,
2023

Golden Eagle Pandemic Preparedness Functional Exercise
(FY20 RCPGP)

Various
2023

Jurisdiction Based Active Attacker Exercise Series

Various
2023

Community Emergency Response Team (CERT) Exercises 
(FY22 RCPGP / UASI NPP)

Nov 
2023

UASI Summit
• Securing the Cities Full Scale Exercise
• Cyber Incident Response Exercise



Contact

BAUASI
Corinne Bartshire (415) 861-9005
BATEP Program Manager
Corinne.Bartshire@sfgov.org

BAUASI
Matthew Devine (415) 680-6271
BATEP Project Manager
Matthew.Devine@sfgov.org
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